GHT0060UD602DE4   6” D6
GHT0100UD602DE4 10” D6
GHT0120UD602DE4 12” D6
GHT0180UD602DE4 18” D6
GHT0240UD602DE4 24” D6
GHT0300UD602DE4 30” D6
GHT0360UD602DE4 36” D6
GHT0420UD602DE4 42” D6
GHT0480UD602DE4 48” D6
GHT0540UD602DE4 54” D6
GHT0600UD602DE4 60” D6
Stocking Distributor
Paw-Taw-John Services, Inc. is a factory authorized stocking distributor for MTS products.
Probes
Part Number  Length  Connector
G-Series Digital (+15VDC Supply Voltage)
Call us for a quote at 208-687-1478
RHT0060UD701S1B1102 6” D7
RHT0120UD701S1B1102 12” D7
RHT0160UD701S1B1102 16” D7
RHT0180UD701S1B1102 18” D7
RHT0240UD701S1B1102 24” D7
RHT0300UD701S1B1102 30” D7
RHT036UD701S1B1102 36” D7
GHT0060UD602V0 6” D6
GHT0100UD602V0 10” D6
GHT0120UD602V0 12” D6
GHT0180UD602V0 18” D6
GHT0240UD602V0 24” D6
GHT0030UD602V0 30” D6
GHT0360UD602V0 36” D6
G-Series Analog (+15VDC Supply Voltage)
R-Series SSI (+24VDC Supply Voltage)
Note:  SSI configuration fully programmable at time of order
SHT0060UD821XXXX 6” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0100UD821XXXX 10” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0120UD821XXXX 12” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0180UD821XXXX 18” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0240UD821XXXX 24” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0300UD821XXXX 30” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0360UD821XXXX 36” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0420UD821XXXX 42” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0480UD821XXXX 48” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0540UD821XXXX 54” DUAL D8 (M/F)
SHT0600UD821XXXX 60” DUAL D8 (M/F)
Cables for G-Series Analog and Digital Sensors
XXXX = servo drive output set at time of order
Note:  S-Series sensors use CSXXXPO and SSXXXPO Cables
Cables